RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PAT 100854	Attorney Docket No. P1190-7010 Date: July 15, 1998
Please record the Attaches Please record the Att	oner of Patents and Trademarks: original documents or copy thereof 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: KOREA ATOMIC ENERGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached TRADERHY	Address: 150, Duckjin-Dong, Yoosung-Ku, Daejeon-Si, Republic of Korea
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name xx Other Corrected Assignment An Assignment was previously recorded on November 13, 1997, at Reel 8903, Frame 0702 Execution Date: October 29, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes xx No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exe A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/970,079	ecution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached	d? _Yes <u>xx</u> No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	d? _Yes <u>xx</u> No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP Street Address: Metropolitan Square, 655 Fifteenth Street, N.W.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 XX Attached is Check #_/

Signature

Charles M. Marmelstein

Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 25,895

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

PATENT REEL: 9504 FRAME: 0336

July 15, 1998

Date

Form PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATEN



74277 U.S. PTO 08/970079

U.S. Department of Corresponding Patents & Trademark Office 13/97

Attorney Docket No. P1190-7010 Date: November 13, 1997

To the Honorable Commissioner of Please record the attached origina	
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Byung-Kil AHN; Wang-Kyu CHOI; and Won-Jin OH	Name: KOREA ATOMIC ENERGY RESEARCH INSTITUTE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes xx No	Address: 150, Duckjin-Dong, Yoosung-Ku, Daejeon-Si, Republic of Korea
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes xx No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	08/9700 79 In date of the application is: October 29, 1997
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
New Application	
Additional numbers attached? _ Y 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: Metropolitan Square 655 Fifteenth Street, N.W. 1978 LSTREATE 0000030 08970079 D.C. 20005-5701	XX Included in attached Check #14951 XX Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit account number: 14-1060 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and document. Charles M. Marmelstein	November 13, 1997
Name of Person Signing Signature Reg. No. 25,895 Total number of pag	Date les including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

REEL: 9504 FRAME: 0337

Docket	No.				

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

EARCH INSTITUTE,	
ung-Ku, Daejeon-Si, F	Republic of Korea
which is hereby acknowledge SIGNEE the entire and exclusion	ed, the undersigned ASSIGNO iive right, title and interest to the
y supplying fine powe	der in minute and
of the United States was execu	ted on even date herewith unle
13, 199, Serial No.	08/970,079
	d to insert the series code, seri
known)	
	for on said application or an hereof for the full term or term
amination applications therec	of and also to execute separa and deem necessary or expedier
	, , ,
cute all papers necessary in c	onnection with any interferenc
which may be declared con	
ination thereof or Letters Pate	cerning this application or an nt or reissue patent issued therec
ination thereof or Letters Pater n every way possible in obtain	cerning this application or ar nt or reissue patent issued therec ning and producing evidence ar
ination thereof or Letters Pate n every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding	cerning this application or an nt or reissue patent issued therec ning and producing evidence an ng.
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding greed inventor(s) has (have) at	cerning this application or an nt or reissue patent issued thereo ning and producing evidence an ng. fixed his/her/their signature(s).
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding greed inventor(s) has (have) at	cerning this application or an nt or reissue patent issued therec ning and producing evidence ar ng. fixed his/her/their signature(s).
ination thereof or Letters Patern every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) at AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereching and producing evidence and ag. Fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199 (DATE)
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) at AHN Byung-Kil	cerning this application or are not or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence are. fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199
ination thereof or Letters Patern every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) at AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereching and producing evidence and ag. Fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199 (DATE)
ination thereof or Letters Patern every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding and inventor(s) has (have) at AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu	cerning this application or an or reissue patent issued therecanning and producing evidence and evidence evidence and evidence evidence evidence and evidence
ination thereof or Letters Pater n every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) at AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence and ang. fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE)
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) af AHN Byung-Nil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME) OH Won-Jin	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence and g. fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtaination, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) af AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME) OH Won-Jin (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an or reissue patent issued therecanning and producing evidence and of the control
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) af AHN Byung-Nil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME) OH Won-Jin (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence and g. fixed his/her/their signature(s) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE)
ination thereof or Letters Pater n every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) af AHN Byung-Kil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME) OH Won-Jin (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence and ang. The second of the second
ination thereof or Letters Pater in every way possible in obtain ation, or other legal proceeding gned inventor(s) has (have) af AHN Byung-Nil (TYPE NAME) CHOI Wang-Kyu (TYPE NAME) OH Won-Jin (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME)	cerning this application or an ant or reissue patent issued thereoning and producing evidence and ang. fixed his/her/their signature(s). October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) October 29,199 (DATE) (DATE) (DATE)
	which is hereby acknowledges IGNEE the entire and exclusive supplying fine power of the United States was executed as a second s

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 10/13/1998

ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

[Title of Invention]

[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[Signature(s)]

PATENT REEL: 9504 FRAME: 0338